EBARA Submersible Stainless Steel Pumps Optima/EPD
Contents
Project: Model: Chk’d: Date:
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1-100
(803) 327-5005  •  (803) 327-5097 (fax) rev. 03/12
Model No. Item No. Specifications Selection Performance Dimensions Sectional View
Chart Curve Pump Motor Data

*Note: UL and CSA listed;  Model Optima UL certified only.
EBARA Submersible Stainless Steel Pumps Optima/EPD
Model Designation
Project: Model: Chk’d: Date:
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1-101
(803) 327-5005  •  (803) 327-5097 (fax) rev. 09/08
MODEL TYPE
EPD – Ebara PRO Drainer
Optima* – Ebara, Plastic impeller, PRO Drainer
HP
3 = 1/3 HP
5 = 1/2 HP
7 = 3/4 HP
10 = 1 HP
15 = 11/2 HP
OPERATiOn
M = Manual
A= Automatic
S= Slimline Automatic
PHASE
S – single phase
T – three phase
VOLTAGE
1 – 115
2 – 230
4 – 460
*note: Only the 1/3 HP units offer both a plastic impeller and a stainless steel impeller.
EPD 5 M S 1
EBARA Submersible Stainless Steel Pumps Optima/EPD
Specifications
Project: Model: Chk’d: Date:
EBARA Fluid Handling
www.pumpsebara.com 1-102
(803) 327-5005  •  (803) 327-5097 (fax) rev. 05/11
Model Optima-3AS1
EPD-3AS1
Optima-3SS1
EPD-5AS1 and EPD-7AS1
Automatic Operation Pumps
Performance: ISO 2548
Standard Optional
Discharge Size 1/3 HP – 11/4 inch
1/2 HP and 3/4 HP – 11/2 inch
Range of HP 1/3, 1/2, and 3/4 HP
Range of Performance Capacity 2.7 to 72 GPM